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Total

1 Margus Puusepp 7 7 7 7 7 7 42
2 Marek Kaselaid 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 35
3 Rauno Vaard 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 30
4 Janel Palm 2 3 6 2 5 3 7 28
5 Siim Vaard 4 1 4 6 6 4 25
6 Tarmo Veski 6 6 5 2 4 23
7 Tarvi Vaard 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 9
8 Erki Tallmeister 1 2 2 1 1 7
9 Kevin Joonas 1 2 3 6
9 Tanel Trell 1 1 2 1 1 6
11 Tanel Poom 1 1 1 3
11 Kaspar Kiisk 1 2 3
13 Laura Pärn 1 1 2
14 Sixten Sepp 1 1
14 Mihkel Kaselaid 1 1
14 Ralf Mahlakas 1 1
14 Kaarel Leetsaar 1 1
14 Andri Tähiste 1 1
14 Tõnis Valgemäe 1 1
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Sum

1 Marek Kaselaid 104 124 114 117 135 117 131 842

2 Rauno Vaard 107 125 120 117 135 116 130 850

3 Janel Palm 117 127 114 120 134 125 120 857

4 Tarvi Vaard 130 127 135 132 143 142 152 961

5 Margus Puusepp 94 108 104 108 116 101 631

6 Siim Vaard 105 129 118 112 125 132 721

7 Tarmo Veski 100 124 115 137 120 596

8 Erki Tallmeister 135 123 120 139 131 648

9 Tanel Trell 122 137 123 129 134 645

10 Kevin Joonas 150 127 137 414

11 Tanel Poom 118 147 151 416

12 Kaspar Kiisk 157 138 295

13 Laura Pärn 155 170 325

14 Ralf Mahlakas 135 135

15 Andri Tähiste 148 148

16 Sixten Sepp 157 157

17 Kaarel Leetsaar 171 171

18 Tõnis Valgemäe 176 176

19 Mihkel Kaselaid 226 226
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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